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NAME 1

JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES, MARK W ZITZOW
DEER CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT, DR JASON PEREZ, SUPERINTENDENT
ABHI RAJA, ABHIRAMANIJEET KAUR

CARNATION INVESTMENT LLC

CASEY TALIA

CASTOR RAYMOND LIV TRUST

CHEN HANG

COOPER JOSEPH R TRUST

EASLEY ROY D & BRENDA S

EDGE PROPERTIES LLC

FINLEY JAMES AUSTIN

GAFFNEY STEVEN P, GAFFNEY KATY L

GIGLIO LORI

GILMORE SOU & DONALD L

GRAHAM KELLY L, GRAHAM PATRICIA L
HARRISON TYLER L & RACHEL L

HARTWIG INVESTMENTS LLC

HOSLER JACKI

HOUCK NATHANIEL C & STEPHANIE S

JONES TARA & DURANT

LEWIS MICHAEL A & RACHEL C TRS, LEWIS REV TRUST
LO & DO INVESTMENTS V LLC

MAYTUM TERRY C & JANELLE J

MEARS MELISSA & AARON R

METRO COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

NETTLES EBONIE K & STEPHEN D

NITAH LEONARD T & FIDELIA N

PATTIE JACK & MICHELLE

ROBERTSON BROOKE R, ROBERTSON MICHAEL D
ROCKWELL PARK HOA INC

SAWYER ADAM & SHANNON TRS, CCSA SAWYER 2020 REV TRUST
SEXTON ERIC N & CAROLV
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MAILINGADDRESS

3 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
20701 N MACARTHUR BLVD
15820 ROCKWELL PARKE LN
16101 SCISSORTAIL DR
15812 CRANE WAY

15912 LANGLEY WAY
15820 LANGLEY WAY
15032 GAILLARDIA DR

223 N INDEPENDENCE

2329 SUNSET DR

15813 ROCKWELL PARK
15817 ROCKWELL PARKE LN
15828 ROCKWELL PARKE LN
7300 NW 159TH TER

7200 NW 158TH ST

15816 CRANE WAY

16301 N ROCKWELL AVE
15809 CRANE WAY

7028 NW 159TH PL

15816 CABO CT

7305 NW 158TH ST

400 INDUSTRIAL DR, Unit 400
7204 NW 158TH ST

7301 NW 158TH ST

9537 GREYSTONE AVE

7205 NW 158TH ST

15908 LANGLEY WAY

PSC 817 BOX 3082

7036 NW 160TH ST
27315135 SERVICE RD
15916 LANGLEY WAY
15817 CRANE WAY

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
ENID

CLINTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
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EDMOND
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EDMOND
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RICHARDSON
EDMOND
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND

FPO

EDMOND
MOORE
EDMOND
EDMOND

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AE
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE

73104
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73013
73142
73701
73601
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73013
73013
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73013
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75081
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73120
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73013
09622
73013
73160
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SHAZ INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

SIMMONS TRINITY CASTLE, KINSLER MONIQA LYNN
SMITH GEORGE, SMITH DONNA L

SONADOR HOA INC

ST CLAIR AMANDA ELIZABETH, ST CLAIR JAYMES TODD
TAKEUCHI KAZUHIKO, HO DIEP

THAKER TIRTH, PANDYA SWETANGI

THOMPSON THOMAS C, THOMPSON SHELLY B
TRUONG THANH, DANG MAI

WHITNEY JACOB & BRITTANY

WILLIAMS ETHELT

WILLIAMS BRITTANY LACOLE

WILSON MEAGAN N

WOMACK RICHARD E & ETAE

WOOD JEFFREY S, WOOD FARRAH L

WOOLLY THOMAS E, STRAND CHRISTINA

XU CHAO

Page 2 of 2

2252 N BROADWAY ST
15812 CABO CT
15820 CRANE WAY
PO BOX 720101
7301 NW 159TH TER
611 ADELYN DR
15900 LANGLEY WAY
15904 LANGLEY WAY
15817 LANGLEY WAY
15821 CRANE WAY
7305 NW 159TH TER
7017 NW 157TH ST
7304 NW 159TH TER
7032 NW 160TH ST
7309 NW 159TH TER

15816 ROCKWELL PARK LN

7308 NW 159TH TERR

MOORE
EDMOND
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY

EDMOND
SANGABRIEL
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND

73160
73013
73013
73172
73012
91775
73013
73013
73013
73013
73013
73013
73013
73013
73013
73013
73013



